Francais Il, ch.7, interro de vocabulaire 7.2.1

1.

fishing

to catch a fish
to go fishing

a frog

a pelican

a pink flamingo
a snake

a turtle

Francais Il, ch.7, interro de vocabulaire 7.2.2

1.

the path

an insect

a spider

to take a stroll
a mosquito

a spider web
a forest

to swim, to take a dip in the water

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

afly

a bird

a lizard

a flower

in nature, in the outdoors
the woods

the tree

a big river

a not so big river

very soon

the day after tomorrow
soon

next

the next time



